15002054 - CE14 indsats HSK A80/B100

Short Description

CE14 indsats HSK A80/B100
BxDxH: 100x115x70 mm sort

Product Images
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer

Produktmateriale

100

115

70

39231090

ABS

https://webcat.bott.dk/15002054-cnc-insert.html

10.05.2024


https://webcat.bott.dk/15002054-cnc-insert.html

